HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.
ISIN: CA4436281022

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
11.80 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.31% (0.70)

ISIN CA4436281022
Symbol HBM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,824 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.69 CAD (2,400)
11.84 CAD (100)
11.21 CAD
11.82 CAD
11.19 CAD
11.10 CAD
11.5767 CAD
2,880,073
33,341,741.14
8,610

200

WKN: 443628102

12.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4436281022&ID_NOTATION=11019329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc04297a7078e340ddd7b5e476fd4d65d874b5f257c25d2dc589e3fc810be4be&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a4cad2f36c66ec87&time=1714349515&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=314eca0d2bc7259e76d0ddc15e5da8f38dbe7d4e78b9be5f322881f91a604ff8&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=951272ff50a754a00&time=1714349515&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30c37d63913bffbbe061130c75689f20c212408c8a6475d7bdfcb35152dab1b4&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4171b980c1b745225&time=1714349515&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e201a0ab251942f553b2a1b5652e3dd02b6254e69867d9e2d24ce561a6c54f8&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9edb2dedad84149b&time=1714349515&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85183fa3143200e40db460187c589add9bfe93e65941938142cf51d4c86a0204&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=812fcc925807cad23&time=1714349515&tool=RSC

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
11.80 CAD

Difference

(] 6.31% (0.70)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA4436281022

HBM

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,824 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.69 CAD (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 11.84 CAD (100)
Open 11.21 CAD
High 11.82 CAD
Low 11.19 CAD
Close (prev. day) 11.10 CAD
VWAP 11.5767 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,880,073
Trading volume 33,341,741.14
Number of trades 8,610
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +99.32% +74.04% +23.69%
Perf (abs.) +5.88 +5.02 +2.26
Beta 2.11 2.41 2.64
Volatility  39.57 41.94 51.25
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 8.07 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 11.80 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 18:55 7.874 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 8.63 USD
26

Munich 2024/04/ 19:35 7.968 EUR

10.91 CAD (1,900,720
10.09 CAD (1,467,980
8.21 CAD (1,214,227
7.17 CAD (1,354,348
11.82 CAD (2024/04/26
6.72 CAD (2024/02/13
11.82 CAD (2024/04/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.46 CAD (2023/11/10)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.18 33
33.34 8,610
0.01 13
46.92 21,005
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11019329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31559871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30802270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14066241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606910

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

15:42 10.8170 CAD 0.01

12:48 7.736 EUR  0.01

19:32 7.91 EUR 0.00

20:22 7.996 EUR  0.00

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16159372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413217092

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

H'DBAY

Contact Details

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Dundee Place, Suite 2501, Adelaide Street 1

M5C 2V9 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 362 8181

Fax: +1 416 362 7844

E-mail: info@hudbayminerals.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Kukielski

Andre Lauzon

Cashel
Meagher

David Clarry

Elizabeth Gitajn

Eugene Lei

Javier Del Rio

Jon Douglas

Olivier
Tavchandjian

Patrick
Donnelly

Peter Adamek

Peter
Amelunxen

Robert
Assabgui

Steve Douglas

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Lang
Carin Knickel
Carol Banducci
Colin Osborne
Daniel Quintanilla
David Smith
George Lafond
Igor Alcides
Gonzales Galindo
Jeane Hull

Paula Rogers

Sarah Kavanagh

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hudbayminerals.com
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